502 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Vacuum pumps/generators Medium
piCLASSIC Si32-3
Patented COAX® technology inside – the most
energy efficient ejector technology.
The Si cartridge offers extra vacuum flow.
Suitable for handling porous materials or if
leakage is present.

Dimensional drawing for piCLASSIC Si32-3
Crossover Classic to piCLASSIC
Ordering information, accessories
Recommended for piCLASSIC pumps with 1-2 cartridges. Choose a piCLASSIC without Silencer G 1" in the ordering code.
C (5-6 cartridges)
Classic Art. No. Classic Code No. piCLASSIC Art. No. piCLASSIC Code No.
0102117 L25B6ADN 9904047 PCL.S1BN.S.08D.SV
0102119 L50B6ADN 9904040 PCL.S2BN.S.08D.SV
0102121 L100B6ADN 9904043 PCL.S3BN.S.08D.SV
0102122 L100B6ADNA 9904052 PCL.S3AN.S.08D.SV
0102027 L50B6-DN 9904050 PCL.S2BN.S.DD.SV
0102401 L25B6-EN 9904048 PCL.S1BN.S.08E.SV
0102403 L50B6-EN 9904046 PCL.S2BN.S.08E.SV
0102405 L100B6-EN 9904045 PCL.S3BN.S.08E.SV
Description Art. No.
Silencer G3/4” with thread insert 1”-3/4” 0126362
506 Specifications subject to change without notice.
Vacuum pumps/generators Medium